
Subject: Re: WPD Training on 04-30-19
From: Emada Tingirides <31546@lapd.online>
Date: 4/29/19, 4:13 PM
To: Salvador Rosales <salvador.rosales@lacity.org>, Robert Chellew
<37991@lapd.online>, Marco Ramirez <40604@lapd.online>, Danielle
Maldonado <danielle.maldonado@lacity.org>, Matthew Tenchavez
<mtenchavez@lahsa.org>
CC: Eric Lee <eric.y.lee@lacity.org>, Adam Smith <adam.j.smith@lacity.org>,
Katrina Montgomery <katrina.montgomery@lacity.org>

Hi Sal,

THANK YOU for the updates information, much appreciated!!

Take Care,

Emada

Get Outlook for iOS <https://aka.ms/o0ukef>
________________________________

From: Salvador Rosales <salvador.rosales@lacity.org>
Sent: Monday, April 29, 2019 3:50:10 PM
To: Robert Chellew; Marco Ramirez; Emada Tingirides; Danielle Maldonado; Matthew Tenchavez
Cc: Eric Lee; Adam Smith; Katrina Montgomery
Subject: Re: WPD Training on 04-30-19 

UPDATE** 

Teams that will not be staffed tomorrow (04/30/19) will be:
HOPE- Citywide, River, and additional teams for West and Central.

We will staff the following HOPE teams:

1. Central (Note- OHS team will handle El Pueblo so this team is for regular RRT)
2. South (Regular RRT)
3. West (Schrader team)
4. Valley (Regular RRT)

Wednesday's operations will also be impacted by training. We will send team availability 
tomorrow. 

On Mon, Apr 29, 2019 at 12:41 PM Salvador Rosales <salvador.rosales@lacity.org
<mailto:salvador.rosales@lacity.org> > wrote:

Please be advised Watershed staff will be attending Mental Health Intervention 
Training (MHIT) tomorrow and Wednesday, 04/30/19 and 05/01/19. Operations will be 
impacted. Teams will not be available for the following ops: 
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04/30/19: HOPE West, Valley, LA River, CityWide. 
05/01/19: HOPE West

-- 

Salvador Rosales
Environmental Compliance Inspector

Watershed Protection Division
Bureau of Sanitation 
Department of Public Works
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